E-Tender System – Two part system 
Open Tender/Non-Proprietary 
(Online  Part-I - Techno-Commercial Bid and  Part-II - 
Price Bid through website 
https://www.tntenders.gov.in/ nicgep/app of NIC 

5) (a) Earnest Money Deposit 

(EMD) 
Rs.15680/- (Rupees Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred  
and Eighty Only) 

to TANGEDCO’s Account 

Account No.     :  550518752 

Name of Bank   :  Indian Bank  
                            Mettur Dam - 636401 

IFSC Code    :  IDIB 000M034 (or) 
For exemption of EMD payment, Undertaking as per 
TANGEDCO format in Annexure – III should be

[...]

To check the specification & deviation if any shall be intimated immediately

SECTION - I 

EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT 
1) Tenderer should pay the specified amount towards Earnest Money Deposit as follows    
    : Earnest Money Deposit : Rs.15680/-(Rupees Fifteen Thousand Six Hundred and Eighty 
Only) 

2) The Earnest Money Deposit specified above should be made through Electronic fund 
transfer mode in the form of NEFT/RTGS / Account transfer to TANGEDCO’s Account as 
mentioned above in 5 (a) of Foreword for the above amount. 
    Scanned copy of the E-receipt duly reflecting the UTR Number must be uploaded.